

SEVA BHARATI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(A multi-faculty college affiliated to Vidyasagar University and funded by UGC & Govt. of W.B.) Vill. & P.O.-Kapgari: P.S.-Jamboni: Dist.-Jhargram (W.B.): Pin.-721505 Email: principal.sbm.dps@gmail.com / iqac.sbm@gmail.com Contact: 9433122259 // 9883059582 :: Website: sbmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Date: 21-09-2024

Notice

All the students of Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that NSS Day celebration program will be organized in our college on 24-09-2024 (Tuesday) by the NSS Units I, II, III and IV. The program will start from 11:00 a.m. and the program schedule is given below:

- Seminar on National Service Scheme: Environment and Relevance
- Tree Plantation
- Cleaning and Sanitization Campaign

All the Students are requested to participate in the program and make it successful. We want to give a great salute and thanks to our NSS Volunteers through the program.

NSS Programme Officers:

NSS Unit I - Dr. Prasanta Kumar Das (Mb: 9126583670)

NSS Unit II - Mr. Narendra Nath Murmu (Mb; 7903453414)

NSS Unit III - Dr. Aloke Sen Barman (Mb: 9932327503)

NSS Unit IV - Mrs. Anshu Burnwal (Mb: 9851880304)

Principal Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya

Principal Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya Kapgari, Jhargram